
CRICKET 
CAMPS
Does your child get bored during the summer holidays? 
Do they like cricket? If so, sign up now for our fun holiday 
cricket camps!

The one day camps from 9am to 4pm, run by our 
professional coaches, are open to boys and girls, aged six 
to 12 years old and all levels of ability are welcome. 

They will learn new skills, make new friends and most 
importantly have fun!

Supported by 

Book  
early  

Limited spaces
Just £10 per child  per camp



www.chancetoshine.org

Camps will be taking place on the  
following dates and locations:
 
• Tuesday 31st May, Bristol
• Friday 3rd June, Worcester
• Wednesday 27th July, Manchester
• Thursday 28th July, Leeds
• Monday 1st August, Stratford, London
• Tuesday 2nd August, Leicester
• Wednesday 3rd August, Canterbury
• Monday 8th August, Southampton
• Tuesday 9th August, Maidenhead
• Wednesday 10th August, Birmingham 
 

The cost is just £10 per child per camp.
 
For more information or to sign up, go to  
www.chancetoshine.org/cricketcamps  
 

Chance to Shine is a national charity on a mission to spread the 
power of cricket throughout schools and communities. We take 
cricket to new places and use it to ignite new passions, teach 
vital skills, unite diverse groups, and educate young people 
from Cornwall to Cardiff to County Durham.

Waitrose  
pledge

For every participant that signs up to the camps, Waitrose will donate £5  to Chance to Shine.

@Chance2Shine

chancetoshinecricket

chance_to_shine


